Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

20

27

10

17

24

15

22

29

12

3-10

5-9

5-10

1-8

TUESDAY MENS QUADS B

Quality Truck Care Center 6.
Bobby Balda
We Showed Up 7.

Wallace O'Connor

Kiss My Ace 8.
Cody Staerkel

The Agony of DePete 9.
Pete Weidner

4lmprint 10.

James Keliher

Matches on Court 2

6:30 7:30
5-8 4-9
1-7 6-8
2-4 1-3
2-5 6-10
7-10 3-5
4-5 2-7
9-10 4-6
5-6 3-8
3-9 1-6
4-9 5-8
6-8 1-7
1-3 2-4
7-9 2-5

Tom Horn

Notorious D.I.G.
Mike Wondra

Setsy & | Know It
Anna Hietpas

We Have Returned
Jesse Zahn

Drexel Building Supply
Zach Haertl

8:30 Court 4

3-10 6:30 6-7
5-9 6:30 2-3
6-9 6:30 5-10
3-4 6:30 7-9
8-9 6:30 1-4
3-6 6:30 8-10
1-5 6:30 3-7
4-7 6:30 2-9
2-10 6:30 4-8
6-7 6:30 1-2
2-3 6:30 4-10
7-8 6:30 6-9
6-10 6:30 3-4

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.






