## **TUESDAY MENS QUADS B**

- Quality Truck Care Center Bobby Balda
- 6. Tom Horn
- 2. We Showed Up Wallace O'Connor
- 7. Notorious D.I.G. Mike Wondra
- 3. Kiss My Ace Cody Staerkel
- 8. Setsy & I Know It Anna Hietpas
- 4. The Agony of DePete Pete Weidner
- 9. We Have Returned Jesse Zahn
- 5. 4Imprint James Keliher
- 10. Drexel Building Supply Zach Haertl

Matches on Cou	rt 2
----------------	------

		<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>	<u>8:30</u>	Court 4
Aug	20	1-2	5-8	4-9	3-10	6:30 6-7
	27	4-10	1-7	6-8	5-9	6:30 2-3
Sept	3	7-8	2-4	1-3	6-9	6:30 5-10
	10	1-8	2-5	6-10	3-4	6:30 7-9
	17	2-6	7-10	3-5	8-9	6:30 1-4
	24	1-9	4-5	2-7	3-6	6:30 8-10
Oct	1	2-8	9-10	4-6	1-5	6:30 3-7
	8	1-10	5-6	3-8	4-7	6:30 2-9
	15	5-7	3-9	1-6	2-10	6:30 4-8
	22	3-10	4-9	5-8	6-7	6:30 1-2
	29	5-9	6-8	1-7	2-3	6:30 4-10
Nov	5	5-10	1-3	2-4	7-8	6:30 6-9
	12	1-8	7-9	2-5	6-10	6:30 3-4

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time. League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage. In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.